
$13.50

$13.50

$7.00

$6.00

$5.50

$5.50

$11.00

SOUP & SALADSSOUP & SALADS

DOODLE DOGDOODLE DOG

GARDEN SALAD
     Romaine, Tomato, Onion, Carrot,
     Cucumber, Croutons & Italian Dressing
     Add Chicken or Chicken Salad + $4
CAESAR SALAD
     Romaine, Parmesan, Croutons &
     Creamy Caesar Dressing
     Add Chicken + $4
SOUP OF THE DAY
     Ask your Server for Today’s Choice, 
     Served with Oyster Crackers

¼ LB ALL BEEF HOTDOG & HOUSEMADE
HONEY MUSTARD ON BRIOCHE ROLL

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES

CONSUMER ADVISORY Consumption of undercooked meats, poultry, eggs,
or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne illnesses. Alert your server
if you have special dietary requirements and/or food allergies.

Afternoon & Evening Menu

KIDSKIDS
HAM & CHEESE PANINI
     Choice of Cheddar or American 
GRILLED CHEESE
     Choice of Cheddar or American 
PB & J

Choice of Plain or Spinich Wrap, White
or Whole Wheat Bread, served with
Chips & a Pickle
ROAST BEEF SPECIAL
    Roast Beef, Cheddar, Lettuce, Red
Onion & Horseradish Mayo
HAM & CHEDDAR
    Ham, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato &
    Dijon Honey Mustard 
 
BLT
    Applewood Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato
    & Mayo - Add Chipotle Mayo
TURKEY CLUB
    Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce,
Tomato & Mayo - Add Chipotle Mayo
CHICKEN SALAD
    Willow Tree Chicken Salad, Lettuce
    & Tomato
 
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD WRAP
    Grilled Chicken, Romaine, Parmesan,
    Croutons & Creamy Caesar Dressing

$13.50

$13.50

$12.50

$13.50

$13.50

$14.00


