Afternoon & Evening Menu Sunset



SOUP & SALADS

GARDEN SALAD Romaine, Tomato, Onion, Carrot,	\$13.50
Cucumber, Croutons & Italian Dressin Add Chicken or Chicken Salad + \$4	g
CAESAR SALAD Romaine, Parmesan, Croutons & Creamy Caesar Dressing Add Chicken + \$4	\$13.50
SOUP OF THE DAY Ask your Server for Today's Choice, Served with Oyster Crackers	\$7.00
KIDS	
HAM & CHEESE PANINI Choice of Cheddar or American	\$6.00
GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.50
Choice of Cheddar or American PB & J	\$5.50

\$11.00 **¼ LB ALL BEEF HOTDOG & HOUSEMADE** HONEY MUSTARD ON BRIOCHE ROLL

SANDWICHES

Choice of Plain or Spinich Wrap, White or Whole Wheat Bread, served with Chips & a Pickle	
ROAST BEEF SPECIAL Roast Beef, Cheddar, Lettuce, Red Onion & Horseradish Mayo	\$13.50
HAM & CHEDDAR Ham, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato & Dijon Honey Mustard	\$13.50
BLT Applewood Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo - Add Chipotle Mayo	\$12.50
TURKEY CLUB Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo - Add Chipotle Mayo	\$13.50
CHICKEN SALAD Willow Tree Chicken Salad, Lettuce & Tomato	\$13.50
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD WRAP Grilled Chicken, Romaine, Parmesan, Croutons & Creamy Caesar Dressing	\$14.00

CONSUMER ADVISORY Consumption of undercooked meats, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne illnesses. Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements and/or food allergies.